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Indoor Ergo-Cup Schwerin 2023

Name

Birk Libbert
Hans Liberka
Johann Kraska
Lars Matthaeus
Lukas Widrat

RESULTS

Rennen 81

X concept 2

Finish

3:05.5
3:25.4
3:36.0
3:43.1
4:12.7

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:32.7
1:42.7
1:48.0
1:51.5
2:06.3

2023-02-25: 11:30 to 11:34
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